0368 = 3.68640 MHz
200 = 20.000 MHz
073 = 7.37280 MHz
049 = 4.91520 MHz
Compliant(Pb-free)
Outer package / Cover
86SMX(CSM)
39

AT-Cut/3rd overtone (32.00000 MHz to 60.000 MHz)
10 seconds max. at ＋250˚C±10˚C
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
86  M  0368 － 16 (MM)
Package type
Circuit calibration condition
Package type
Load capacitance (CL)
Frequency designator
EXAMPLE
86(MM) = 86SMX(MM)
86(MC) = 86SMX(MC)
86(LPN) = 86SMX(LPN)
86(CSM) = 86SMX(CSM)
Package Circuit Calibration Condition
M = Parallel resonance
CL = 20 pF
M = Parallel resonance
CL = 18 pF
S = Series resonance
M = Parallel resonance
CL = 16 pF
Frequency
86M0368-16(MM)
86M200-20(MC)
86M073-18(LPN)
86S049(CSM)
SMI PART NO.
PACKAGE DATA
Package
Item 86SMX(MC)
Base
Insulator
Terminal lead
frame
Sealing
Terminal plating
RoHS
Plastic
n. a.
n. a.
42 alloy
Press-fit
(3x10mm built-in)
Tin / Nickel
(surface) / (under)
Compliant
Plastic
n. a.
n. a.
42 alloy
Press-fit
(3x10mm built-in)
SnCu / Cu
(surface) / (under)
Compliant
Plastic
n. a.
n. a.
42 alloy
Press-fit
(3x10mm built-in)
Tin / Nickel
(surface) / (under)
Compliant
Metal
Metal
46 nylon
42 alloy
Resistance
Tin